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This is to certify that Don Bosco College, Kohima has sanctioned the following number of 
teaching posts in various departments for the academic session 2020-21. 

4 

5 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KOHIMA 

6 

Affiliated to Nagaland University 

7 

Education 

English 
History 
Political Science 

Fr. Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

Sociology 
Environmental Science 
Value Education 

Department 

Don Bosco College Kohima 

Prhcpat 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Don Bosco Collegs 
P8 -43O 

Kohima-79 7001 Nagaland 

Total 

No.of sanctioned 
teaching 

NAGALAND 
97001 
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3 

3 

1 

1 

18 

Date: 4h May 2020 

PB. 430, Kohina -797 001, Nagaland 

No. of Teachers 
appointed 

4 

3 

3 

1 
1 

18 

Website : dbckohima.ac.in : E-mail : donboscocallegekohima @gmail.com Ph. No. : 9436283185 
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